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2024 Fall Soccer Schedule

U-10 Boys
Team Color Coach Team Color Coach
Atlanta Black Gage Grant Houston Orange Mike Vaughn
Los Angeles Yellow Ben Kilpatrick New England Blue Will Dalzell
Portland Green Glenn Nichols Orlando Purple Javier Comas
Miami Pink P. Reyes

Field Time Tuesday, September 10 Field Time Tuesday, October 1

1A 6:00pm New England vs.  Houston 1A 6:00pm Houston  vs. Los Angeles

1B 6:00pm Portland  vs. Orlando 1B 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Portland

1A 7:00pm Atlanta vs. Los Angeles 1A 7:00pm Orlando  vs. Miami
Field Time Friday, September 13 Field Time Tuesday, October 15

1A 6:00pm Miami vs.  Houston 1A 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Los Angeles

1B 6:00pm Orlando  vs. Los Angeles 1B 6:00pm Orlando  vs. Portland

1A 7:00pm Atlanta vs.| New England 1A 7:00pm New England vs.  Houston
Field Time Tuesday, September 17 Field Time Friday, October 18

1A 6:00pm New England vs.  Portland 1A 6:00pm Houston  vs. Atlanta

1B 6:00pm Houston s, Miami 1B 6:00pm New England vs.  Orlando

1A 7:00pm Atlanta vs. Orlando 1A 7:00pm Miami vs. Los Angeles
Field Time Friday, September 20 Field Time Tuesday, October 22

1A 6:00pm Portland  vs. Los Angeles 1A 6:00pm New England  vs. Miami

1B 6:00pm Houston  wvs. Orlando 1B 6:00pm Portland  vs. Los Angeles

1A 7:00pm New England  vs. Miami 1A 7:00pm Houston vs. Orlando
Field Time Tuesday, September 24 Field Time Friday, October 25

1A 6:00pm New England vs. Los Angeles 1A 6:00pm New England  vs. Atlanta

1B 6:00pm Orlando  wvs. Atlanta 1B 6:00pm Miami vs. Portland

1A 7:00pm Miami vs.  Portland 1A 7:00pm Orlando  vs. Los Angeles
Field Time Friday, September 27 Field Time Tuesday, October 29

1A 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Miami 1A 6:00pm Houston  vs. Miami

1B 6:00pm New England vs.  Portland 1B 6:00pm Atlanta vs. Portland

1A 7:00pm Houston  vs. Los Angeles

Pictures are the week of the

October 14th - 18th Tournament

November 1st




